u IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL: Large, easy to
read dial.  Provides general control for consistent plating
and etch rates in most aqueous processes.
u TEMPERATURE SENSOR: Fluoropolymer (FEP)
covered, 5-foot (1.5m) copper bulb and capillary in-
cluded standard with the control.  Provides extended
service in corrosive liquids.  Ethylene glycol filled
system.

• Outdoor enclosures.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
NR302-LT-PII
NR series combination control, 30 amps, 240 volt, less step down transformer, PII thermal protector option.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
14.375"
(365 mm)
A 15.5"
(394 mm)
17.5"
(445 mm)
30-50
Am ps
75-120
Am ps
150
Am ps
Dimensions
B
C
D
E
F 7.025"
(178 mm)
8.4"
(213 mm)
9.15"
(232 mm)
6"
(152 mm)
10"
(254 mm)
12"
(305 mm)
13.625"
(346 mm)
14.75"
(375 mm)
16.75"
(425 mm)
6.25"
(159 mm)
7.625"
(194 mm)
8.375"
(213 mm)
9.5"
(241 mm)
13.75"
(349 mm)
15.75"
(400 mm)
(or specify)
150 in last column such as:
-branch fusing
NR 30 -LT = no transformer
50 (not for voltages
x = misc options not listed
(200 - 500° F)
-E = outlet for plug-in heater
-208- = 208
-H = high temperature range
-600- = 600
1 = 120
-NEMA 4X enclosure
-multiple relays
-pump controls
-larger relays
-380- = 380
4 = 480